
VINS



VIN BLANC

MONDE

La Cetto  

MEXIQUE

Baja California Chenin Blanc 2023 29€

Prix en euros TVA incluse.

Cousino Macul
CHILI

Central Valley Chardonnay 2023 34€

Juan Carlos Sancha
 Ad Libitum 

ESPAGNE

Rioja Alta Tempranillo Blanco 2023 35€

Juan Carlos Sancha 
Ad Libitum

Rioja Alta Maturana Blanca 2023 46€

PERU

CHILI

MEXIQUE

URUGUAY

ARGENTINE

BRÉSIL

La Rural - San Felipe Mendoza Chardonnay, Chenin
Sémillon

2023 31€

ARGENTINE CÉPAGE MILLESIME 75CLDOUX/SEC

Atamisque - Serbal Mendoza Viognier 2024 39€

RÉGION

Niepoort  - Docil 
Vinho Verde

PORTUGAL

Quinta de
Solaheiro 

Loureiro 2023 33€

Intipalka

PÉROU

Vallée d’Ica Sauvignon Blanc 2024 30€



MONDE
VIN ROUGE 

Prix en euros TVA incluse.

Viña La Brujas

URUGUAY

Canelones Tannat 2021 39€

Vinicola Salton
Intenso

BRÉSIL

Rio Grande Sul Cabernet Franc 2020 33€

Palacios Remondo
La Vendimia 

Juan Carlos Sancha
Ad Libitum

ESPAGNE

Rioja Oriental

Rioja Alta

Trempanillo/Grenache

Maturana Tinta

2021

2023

36€

39€

Garganta del Diablo 

ARGENTINE

Menodza Malbec

CÉPAGE

2024

MILLESIME PUISS’ TANIN 75CL

34€

Don Cristobal Mendoza Bonarda 2024 33€

La Rural - San Felipe Mendoza Cabernet, Malbec 2024 32€

RÉGION

Quinta de la Rosa

PORTUGAL

Douro Assemblage 2022 38€
Niepoort Dao Touriga Nacional 2019 33€

Intipalka

PÉROU

Vallée d’Ica Malbec 2024
Tacama - Gran Tinto Vallée d’Ica Malbec 2023 39€

29€

Tarapaca - Reserva

CHILI

Central Valley Carménère 2023 36€

Ritual Casablanca Valley Pinot noir 2020 48€

Kuyen Maipo Valley Assemblage 2019 72€

La Cetto 

La Cetto 

MEXIQUE

Baja California 

Baja California 

Cabernet Sauvignon

Petite Syrah 

2020

2021

29€

31€

La Cetto Baja California Zinfandel 2022 32€

La Cetto Baja California Nebbiolo 2019 51€



FRANCE
CHAMPAGNE
CHAMPAGNE CÉPAGE 75CL

Domaine Goutorbe

Domaine Goutorbe

Brut Tradition

Plaisir d’Antan

Assemblage

Chardonnay

60€

75€

Domaine Neveu

LOIRE

AOP Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 2022 58€

Domaine de
l’Amandine

RHÔNE

AOP Côte du
Rhône Blanc

Assemblage 2023 29€

Domaine Aimé
Bernard

Domaine Trosset

SAVOIE

AOP Roussette
de Seyssel  Cuvée
prestige  Vieilles
vignes

AOP Chignin –
Bergeron 

Roussette

Roussanne

2023

2023

32€

51€

Mas du Chêne

LANGUEDOC

Les copines
adorent

Vermentino 2023 27€

Domaine Pinchinat

Domaine Allegria

AOP Côtes de Provence 

AOP Languedoc Dolce Farniente

Assemblage

Grenache / Syrah

33€

31€

ROSÉ

VIN BLANC 

Domaine Bersan 

Domaine Camu

Domaine Florian
Regnard

BOURGOGNE

AOP Bourgogne
Aligoté

AOP Chablis

Maranges

Aligoté

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

2022

2023

2023

42€

55€

65€

CÉPAGE MILLESIME DOUX/SEC 75CL

Prix en euros TVA incluse.

Domaine Haut Marin

CÔTE DE GASCOGNE

IGP Cuvée Nº7 Gros Manseng 2023 27€



BORDEAUX

Cave de Saint Brice

Clos des Menuts

AOP Medoc 

AOP Saint Emilion
Grand Cru

Merlot / Cabernet 

Merlot / Cabernet 

2018

2016

35€

75€

LANGUEDOC

Mas du Chêne

Mas du Chêne

IGP Soufre qui
peut

IGP Petite Syrah

Syrah/Grenache

Syrah

2022

2019

33€

33€

VIN ROUGE 1/2

BOURGOGNE

Domaine Bersan  

Domaine Denis 

Domaine Bouthenet 

Domaine Bouthenet 

Domaine Florian
Regnard

Domaine Rémy Joël 

Domaine Gachot
Monot

AOP Pinot noir
Vieilles Vignes  

AOP Bourgogne
Pinot noir

AOP Maranges 

AOP Santenay

AOP Chassagne
Montrachet

AOP Aloxe Corton
« La Combe »

AOP Beaune 1er
Cru « Les
Montrevenots »

Pinot noir  

Pinot noir  

Pinot noir  

Pinot noir  

Pinot noir  

Pinot noir  

Pinot noir  

CÉPAGE

2019 

2022 

2020

2021

2021

2022

2020

MILLESIME PUISS’ TANIN 75CL

51€

52€

59€

67€

80€

84€

110€

FRANCE

Prix en euros TVA incluse.

LOIRE

Domaine Lorieux AOP Saint Nicolas
de Bourgueil

Cabernet Franc 2020 42€



SAVOIE

Domaine Grisard

Domaine Dupasquier 

AOP Pinot Noir

AOP Mondeuse

Pinot noir 

Mondeuse

2023

2020

31€

41€

VIN ROUGE 2/2

RHÔNE

Domaine de
l’Amandine

Domaine Pierre Finon

Domaine de
Remizières

AOP Côte du Rhône
village Séguret

AOP Saint Joseph
Cuvée Héritière

AOP Crozes
Hermitage Cuvée
Particulière

Assemblage

Syrah

Syrah

CÉPAGE

2022

2022

2022

MILLESIME PUISS’ TANIN 75CL

34€

54€

56€

VIN
NATURE

LABEL
BIO

AGRICULTURE
RAISONNÉE

FRANCE

Prix en euros TVA incluse.


